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Moscatel, Casas de Fernando Alonso
Spain 2017, 750ml 345
Gorgeously sweet, with luscious honey and grapes
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Sauternes, Chateau Roumieu, Haut Placey

France 2014 750ml 850
Lovely nose of sweet lemon curd, ripe and sweet with fresh-
ness to balance
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Glam Wine Card allows you to sample our 24
wines,
from tasting portions to full glasses.
Ask your waiter to show you how the wine card
works!
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Glass Small Taster Bottle
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About Glam | * F ki

Glam, part of the M Restaurant Group and home to
the Shanghai International Literary Festival, is an
award-winning restaurant, bar & lounge overlook-
ing Shanghai’s famous Bund. Glam plays host to
film screenings, talks, art shows, community events
and the most glamorous of parties throughout the
year.

Delicious food, fabulous cocktails, an extensive
wine list and a laid-back yet sophisticated ambi-
ence, Glam is the ultimate destination for culture
vultures, foodies and cocktail enthusiasts alike.
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GLAM KITCHEN

Sunday - Wednesday
6:00 pm-10:30 pm

COCKTAILS

Welcome to Glam - the most glamorous
bar & lounge on Shanghai's famous Bund.
At Glam, our craft cocktails are prepared
with premium spirits, fresh juices, home-
made syrups and infusions. Whether
Kou're looking for zest, a bit of spice, a

int of bitter or something sweet, our
experienced bartenders have it all - and
we only ever use the freshest ingredients
and the highest quality pours.
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Thursday / Friday / Saturday
6 : 00 pm - Midnight
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Every Evening
5:00 pm - Late



MADE IN GLAM ¥ i il i&

Glam signature cocktails, made with style

SHAKE IT WITH PASSION ! R45## - 108 RMB
Diplomatico Mantuano Rum, Fresh Passionfruit,
Aguardiente,

All you got to do is shake...

FLAMINGO FLOWER Z1#5% - 128 RMB
Citadelle Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Fresh Grapefruit Juice
& Perrier-Jouet Champagne...

SHANGHAI DREAM i 2% - 98 RMB

Shanghai Made Peddlers Gin infused with Shanghai
Dream Tea,

St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Kuei Hua Chen Chew,
Fresh Lime. Egg White, shaken like a fluffy dream...

EVENING THYME %3k % - 98 RMB

Thyme-Infused Diplomatico Mantuano Rum, King’s
Ginger Liqueur,

Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice, East Imperial Ginger Ale

SHANGHAI SLING i 7]% - 128 RMB

Peddler’s Shanghai Gin, Fresh Pineapple, Luxardo
Cherry Brandy,

Crawley’s Grenadine, DOM benedictine, Pierre Ferrand
Dry

Curacao, Fresh Lime & Angostura Bitters

BOTANICAL GARDEN ## % 1¢.[td - 98 RMB
Citadelle Gin, St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Egg
White,

Lemon Juice, Fresh Cucumber & Basil, Handmade
Chamomile Bitters

HARRY’S CHOICE 5 #] 2 j% - 108 RMB
St. George All Purpose Vodka, White Cacao Liqueur,

10% service charge applies | SinUa10%pk 5% %

CLASSICALLY GLAM ik % B4 &%

Some of our favorite classics, forever in-style

CHIC SPRITZ & {435 2% - 88 RMB
Rinomato Americano Bianco, East Imperial Yuzu Tonic,
Mediterranea Cava, Fresh Orange, Flames Cinnamon

VESPER MARTINI 0075 K J¢é - 108 RMB
Citadelle Gin, Tried & True Vodka, Mancino Secco
Vermouth, Orange Bitters & a Lemon Twist

CLOVER CLUB =nF{E 45 5F - 98 RMB

St. George Botanivore Gin, Crawley’s Grenadine, Fresh
Lemon, Mancino Secco Vermouth, Raspberry & Egg
White

SHANGHAI MOJITO L% %+t - 88 RMB
Diplomatico Planas Rum, Mancino Bianco Ambrato
Vermouth, Mandarin Orange, Fresh Lime & Mint

MARY PICKFORD 34 7 e f@ & - 98 RMB
Diplomatico Planas Rum, Mancino Rosso Vermouth,
Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur, Fresh Pineapple &
Crawley’s Grenadine

VIEUX CARRE A0 - 98 RMB

Rebel Yell Rye Whisky, Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac,
Mancino Rosso Amaranto Vermouth, D.O.M Benedic-
tine, Peychaud’s Bitters,

Angostura Bitters

RUM OLD FASHIONED FH%# 2 - 88 RMB
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Rum, Honey, Chocolate
Bitters, Orange Twist

RUSTY NAIL 54T - 88 RMB
Rosemary Infused Rebel Yell Bourbon, Drambuie,
Aromatic Bitters

10% service charge applies | Sk 10%pR 5% 2




GLAM GIN & TONICS
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Recommended with Burma Tonic

Citadelle Original Gin 78 RMB
St. George Botanivore Gin 88 RMB
St. George Terroir Gin 88 RMB
Westwinds The Cutlass Gin 78 RMB
Crimson Pangolin 68 RMB
Beefeater Gin 58 RMB
Tanqueray 78 RMB
Bombay Sapphire 68 RMB
London No. 1 98 RMB

Recommended with Yuzu Tonic

Citadelle Reserve Gin 98 RMB
Hendrick's Gin 88 RMB
Eden Mill Love Gin 98 RMB
Tanqueray No. 10 98 RMB
Martin Millers Gin 88 RMB

Recommended with Grapefruit Tonic

St. George Dry Rye Gin 88 RMB
Westwinds The Saber Gin 88 RMB
Peddler’s Gin 68 RMB
The Botanist 22 Gin 88 RMB
G'Vine Floraison 88 RMB

Recommended with Old World Tonic

Puerto de Indias Strawberry 78 RMB
Nordes Gin 88 RMB
Monkey 47 148 RMB
Beefeater 24 Gin 98 RMB
Crimson Pangolin Peach Rose 78 RMB

TONICS

East Imperial Burma Tonic +12 RMB
East Imperial Old World Tonic +12 RMB
East Imperial Yuzu Tonic +12 RMB
East Imperial Grapefruit Tonic +12 RMB
Thomas Henry Cherry Blossom Tonic ~ +12 RMB
The Usual +5 RMB

GARNISH (Pick Two)

Grapefruit 74
Cucumber # I
Lemon ki
Lime BT
Orange fif &
Mint PR
Rosemary HIsHE
Angelica Root LR
Thyme AEE
Coriander H¥
Basil ZH)
Licorice Root HE
Juniper s F
Chamonmile FH%H
Cinnamon FiE
Pomegranate Seeds iy
Clove TE
Rose YO

Can't decide? Leave it with us...
BEILRIPRATINE

Glam'’s Favorite G&T Creation

LULU TONIC - 98 RMB

G'Vine Floraison, East Imperial Grapefruit Tonic,
Basil & Grapefuit

SANTE TONIC - 98 RMB
Nordes Gin, East Imperial Burma Tonic,
Rosemary, Grapefruit & Chamomile

YUZU TONIC - 98 RMB
Citadelle Gin, East Imperial Yuzu Tonic, Fresh Orange &
Cinnamon

10% service charge applies | S 10%pk 55 %




SPIRITS BUY 5 SHOTS => GET 1 FREE!
LN

VODKA 5 m W/ Y é
Absolut 68 88 688
Absolut Elyx 78 98 888
Ketel One 78 98 888
Grey Goose 108 148 1488
Belvédere 108 148 1488
Beluga 108 148 1488
St. Georges Vodka

GIN &5

Beefeater 58 88 688
Beefeater 24 98 148 1588
Tanqueray 78 98 888
Tanqueray No.10 98 148 1588
Bombay Sapphire 68 98 788
Hendrick’s 88 138 1188
G'Vine Floraison 88 138 1288
Monkey 47 148 198 1588
Eden Mill ~ Love 98 148 1388
London No. 1 98 148 1588
Puerto de Indias Strawberry 78 138 1288
Martin Millers 88 138 1188
The Botanist 22 ~ Islay Dry Gin g8 138 1188
Nordés Gin 88 138 1188
Hayman’s Sloe Gin 78 98 788
Citadelle Gin 78 98 1288
Westwind Gin Cutlass / Sabre  gg 138 1288
Peddler’s Gin 68 98 788
Crimson Pangolin / CP Peach Rose 68 98 788
St Georges Botanivore / Terroir g8 128 1188
RUM i

Havana 3 years 68 88 688
Havana 7 years 88 138 1188
Bacardi 68 88 588
Bacardi 8 years 88 138 888
Diplomatico Planas 88 138 888
Diplomatico Mantuano 108 148 1588
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 148 198 1988
Ron Zacapa 23 years 108 148 1588
TEQUILA 52

Olmeca Blanco 68 688
Alto Olmeca 100% Agave Plata 108 1188
Patron X.O. Cafe 108 1488
Patron Silver 118 1588
Patron Reposado 128 1688

10% service charge applies | Bk 10%kR 5 2

SERIOUS DRINKS #5 5%
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKIES ##m+g Y 6

The Glenlivet
The Glenlivet
The Glenlivet
Glenfiddich
Glenfiddich
The Balvenie
Aberlour
Aberlour

The Macallan
Glenmorangie
Glenmorangie
Glenmorangie
Oban
Bowmore
Bowmore
Caol lla
Laphroaig
Ardbeg
Talisker
Auchentoshan
Auchentoshan
Springbank

12 years

15 years

18 years

12 years

15 years

12 years
DoubleWood
10 years

16 years

12 years

10 years

12 Years Lasanta
18 years

14 years

12 years

18 years

12 years
Select Cask
10 years

10 years

12 years

WHISKIES mi+=

Chivas

Chivas
Ballantine’s
Ballantine’s
Ballantine’s
Ballantine’s
J&B

John Jameson

12 years
18 years
Finest
12 years
17 years
21 years
Rare
Original

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Maker’s Mark
Buffalo Trace
Woodford
Canadian Club
Evan Williams

Original

Reserve

Original

Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Islay

Islay

Islay

Islay

Islay

Skye
Lowland
Lowland
Campbelltown

Blended Scotch
Blended Scotch
Blended Scotch
Blended Scotch
Blended Scotch
Blended Scotch
Blended Scotch
Irish Whiskey
Blended Scotch
Bourbon
Bourbon
Bourbon
Blended Whisky
Bourbon

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC FaaHxE

Martell Noblige / Remy VSOP
Martell/Hennessy XO
Montesquiou Armagnac

Pierre Ferrand

GRAPPA & FORTIFIED & 3% Eeshim

Leonor Palo Cortado
Tommasi Grappa di Amarone
Niepoort 10 year old tawny

88
108
188

78

98
108

88
138
108

88
118
188

88

98
198

78

78

98

78

88
128

98

68
108
68
78
108
208
108
68
78
88
98
138
68
78

88
178
178

98

78
98
110

988
1288
1988

888
1188
1288

988
1688
1288

988
1388
1988

988
1188
2288

888

888
1188

888

988
1488
1188

688
1288
588
888
1288
2288
1288
588
888
988
1188
1688
588
888




BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS
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TsingTao, China # & mimHE 58
Asahi, Japan #iF mif A 58
Corona, Mexico #} % i = 75 & 68
Heineken, Netherlands = fymims 2 68
Duvel, Belgium 7 g by ) i 78
Hoegaarden, Belgium iz i m s tb it 78
Guinness, Ireland fi )+ 2w R =2 78
Zeffer Apple Crumble Infused Cider % Rmkpgix 58
Goose Island IPA f&5 Ep e ik 3 R £ 78
Coopers Pale Ale, Australia Fetfisg e 2 /r e im 78
Estrella Dam, Spain &= 2Bk 2 i f2 68
SHANGHAI L®VE DRAFT BEERSH Zmmee
#Blonde 4 /R -5.1% ABV - 33l 58
[PA Zm -7.2% ABV - 33l 78
Pale Alien % E A - 5.2% ABV - 33l 78
APERITIFS #&i@

Aperol, Campari, Dubonnet 78
Pernod, Ricard, Pimm’s, Amaretto 78
D.O.M. Benedictine, Grand Mariner 88
DIGESTIFS &5

Sambuca, Frangelico, Chambord 78
Limoncino, Jagermeister, Bailey’s 78
Kahlua, Galliano, Drambuie 88
IF YOU MUST

ZEHRIRE

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES ##rl %5t

Thomas Henry Tonics: Original / Cherry Blossom 58
East Imperial Tonics: Burma / Old World / Yuzu / Grapefruit 58
Heike-Mate - Energy Mate Tea 58
MINERAL WATERS # 57k - 500ML / 1000ML 52/98

San Pellegrino sparkling 2%
Acqua Panna still 5

COFFEES & TEAS mm %7k 48

MOCKTAILS Toim#s s i

TEMPERANCE 72
Oolong tea, Spiced Honey, Fresh Lemon, East Imperial

Soda Water, Freshly picked Mint

TRANQUILITY 72
Fresh Lime, Basil, East Imperial Burma Tonic Water
CHARM 72

East Imperial Grapefruit Tonic, Fresh Grapefruit, Juniper
Berries, Edible Flowers

CHAMPAGNES

i )
Taittinger Brut Réserve 195
Deutz Brut

Laurent Perrier Brut NV

Veuve Clicquot  Yellow Label

Louis Roederer
Billecart-Salmon

Brut Premier NV
Brut Réserve NV

Duval Leroy Brut NV
Bollinger Brut

Krug Grande Cuvée
CHAMPAGNE ROSE

MRAT i

Deutz Brut Rosé NV

Taittinger Brut
Laurent-Perrier
Billecart-Salmon
Louis Roederer

Prestige Rosé
Cuvée Rosé NV
Brut Rosé

Brut Rosé 2011

CHAMPAGNE VINTAGE

T A i

Taittinger

975

1050
1285
1350
1295
1325
1125
1695
4200

1450
1850
2350
2200
2250

Comtes de Champagne, 2005 3300

Deutz  Amour de Deutz, 1999
La Belle Epoque by Perrier-Jouét, 2006

SPARKLINGS
S N]

Dom Perignon

by Moét & Chandon 2006

La Grande Dame by Veuve Cliquot, 1998

Cristal

by Louis Roederer, 2007

Prosecco Extra Dry Torresella Veneto NV 80
Cava Mediterranea Brut 75
Anna de Codorniu Rose 98

10% service charge applies | SBa14a10%k % 2

3450
3500

3950
5320
6200

425
370
480




WHITE WINES
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M'’s House Sauvignon Blanc Angoves 65

Winery, South Australia, 2016

From our old friends the Angove family, fresh

and lively, brim-full of lovely lemon and lime.
kBHENERRLE LK R, HEFHED), 7k
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Fiano + Greco A.Mano Bianco, Puglia, Italy 70
2017
Fresh and delightful, sun dried apricots,

pears, orange blossom
BRIEA, ST, FHRMEE

Riesling Trocken, Bassermann Jordan, 99
Pfalz, Germany 2017
Exquisite and refreshing, lemon, pineap-

ple, white flowers

AR — R TRE RS, M5, EEMAEES
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Pinot Gris Akarua, Central Otago, New 120
Zealand 2016

Off dry, elegant and mineral, peach, pear

blossom, with a touch of spice
FFR, AkmETe, SEIUE, AT YRR
FRRE

Bourgogne Chardonnay Bouchard Ainé & 95
Fils, Burgundy, France 2015
Round and balanced, citrus, toast, hint of

honey,
B, MG, T,

Chardonnay Blend Silver Heights, ‘The 68
Last Warrior, Ning Xia, China 2017

Mellow and fruity, floral, citrusy, roasted

almonds
FANEH, W, E, B

Sauvignon Blanc Bouchard Finlayson, 98
Walker Bay, South Africa 2016

Vibrant and firm with excellent balance,

passion fruit, guava
RERAEN, PIERMEOR, FamA Rk

La Boheme De Bortoli, Victoria, Australia 85
2017
Strawberries, cranberries, crisp and fresh

with a dry finish
HAMERE, RIEER, ERK,
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495

598
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325
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RED WINES
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M’s House Cabernet Sauvignon Angoves 65
Winery, South Australia, 2015
Juicy & fresh, with lovely lively blackcurrant

fruit
L3 E AN e ) ) Oy I R Ee 3

Coétes du Rhone Delas, Saint Esprit,
Rhone Valley, France 2016
Lovely midweight wine with wonderful

bright fruit and a delicious crunchy finish
— A ERZE TN A L E R R E AR R
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Grenache Merlot Joana, D.O. Montsant, 70
Spain 2016

Floral and fruity
WRETFEBAN, FE5KEITGILTF Z1LHE R
FEBR .

Shiraz Delaire Graff, Stellenbosch, 88
South Africa 2016
Mulberries, white pepper, lively, full

bodied
SE, BAM, MmEREH, iSZHAELHME
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Pinot Noir Giant Steps, Yarra Valley 118

Australia 2017

Delicate red berries, high acidity
AEER, BINKRE, THRA

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Rougeot,
Les Lameroses, France 2014
Raspberries, cranberries, earthy and

elegant
BAT, MIE, AR, FF—SRREL
=H
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Barbera d’Asti Bava, ‘Libera’ Piedmont, 78
Italy 2016

Fruity and spicy, savory notes, beautiful
acidity, pairs well with red meats
FERIRRMFETHAUR, ERRE, T
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Rioja Reserva Muriel, Rioja, Spain 2011 93
Red berries, vanilla, liquorice, classic Rioja
RIEAILL KR . — AT I ARG AT B SR )8 )
W, FIEIFHFEAEEN.

Cabernet Merlot Woodlands, Margaret
River, Australia, 2014
Deep ripe nose, with beautiful savoury

notes, complex and very long
RAAHRIERI R, 456 RURII A D RYEFE . IR
%% o

105

55

47

59

79

79

70
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35

B

395

350

445

595

595

385

465
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Blam's Hipster Red Selection

A Featuwred selection of Bisdynamic amd low adphur wines

/vagung on Hhe “Natwal

The natural wine movement involves
minimal interventions in winemaking. It
is “controversial” as there are no really
strict definitions as to what defines a
“natural wine”.

Generally old or no- new oak, but
perhaps most importantly an aversion to
the use of sulphur in winemaking.
Biodynamic on the other hand is a well
established agricultural movement
embracing the cycles of the moon and
some wonderfully eccentric rules and
regulations.

Essentially biodynamic practices are
based on creating sustainable
microclimates that require the minimum
of intervention as they focus on the flora
and fauna of the vineyard to maintain
balance.

GSM Kalleske Clarry’s, Barossa, Australia 138 91 46 685

2017
Fresh red berries and violets, spices,
smooth

TTRILLEAER, Y =, ik

Sancerre Domaine Fouassier, Loire
Valley, France 2016
Citrusy and crisp with spicy notes

B, FER, RRRMRAR KRR

Le Petit Merle Aux Alouettes Alain Cha-
banon, Languedoc, France 2016
Plummy, smooth with a touch of spice
and cloves

%z FINGZIR, FERRE, KBEE

Carricante Etna Bianco, Tenuta delle
Terre Nere, Sicily 2017
Lemon zest, acacia, mineraly and textured.

FrisRe, FERE, BB AR —RE I B

Syrah, Brackenwood, Adelaide Hills
Australia 2014

If you thought Australian Shiraz was all
power and fancy modern wine-making,
think again. Adjacent to the beautiful “Hope
Forest” Brackenwood farms biodynamically
using minimal oak and sulphur to produce
this Syrah of stunning balance and purity.

AR SRR, 2 SR A
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125 83 42 625

118 78 39

112 74 37 558

99 66 33 495

St-Joseph “Ro-Rée” Louis Cheze, Rhone
Valley, France 2016

Red berries, spicy with a touch of pepper
and leather

LR, WML, —Z2 B0
g
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Menetou-Salon, Domaine Pelle Menetou-
Salon Morogues, Loire, France 2017

Lime, blackcurrant, zesty, and complex with
a slightly honeyed finish.

T, BIICH S, YR, B
MAWS, DR EERE

Vinedos del Cambrico, Salamanca,

Spain 2014

A blend of Rufete and Tempranillo made in
tiny quantities in the foothllls of Ribera del
Duero. Fully Biodynamic with minimal use of
sulphur, the winemaker spent three years at
DRC and is immersed in the best of BD
practices, medium bodied

REFEI T 2R ARRRN, PEEE,
BRET, YRk

10% service charge applies | B 10%ik %52

145 97
120 80
99 66

40

33

598

495



